
aye Beet
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices82. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Musie (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)6. 0 Children’s session: ‘Little
Women"
®.15-5.30 Melodies of the Islands6.0 Budget of Sport from "The
sportsman"8.15 LONDON NEWS'6.45 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
News and Commentary fromthe United States

B. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Symphony No. 5 in D Major, Op.

_
107 ("Reformation") (Mendels
sohn) played by Columbia Broad
casting Symphony conducted by
Howard Barlow
®. 0 Newsreel and Commentary8.26 "Fly Away, Paula’ (BBC
programme)8.40 Tunes of the Times
#0. O Close down
—

Friday, January 25
|1ZB bag0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
30 Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper0. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings10.30 Ma Perkins
bhgre Big

Sister
41.
"12.

1
3

10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
QO Lunch Music

2. O p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-ern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.30 Alphabetical Requests (Thea
and Eric)
7.15 Album of Life (final broad-
cast)
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musica! Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Red Streak (first broad-
cast)9.6 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of MedicineA Sports Preview (Bill Mere-t
10.15 ? Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter

1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Backstage of Life (first
broadcast)7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
Hollywood HolidayLocal Talent
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Recordings :

Your Lucky Request ses-
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London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade

° Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. O p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-ern J

2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
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4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session,with Grace and Jacko
5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Junior Sports sessior
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side
4m4 Doctor MacDrama of Medicine
40.¢
bao Toff,

3ZB’s Racing
Report
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. QQ London News
12. 0 Close down

[4ZB o?™™,..
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. O Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling

pin sit10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 From the Films of ‘Yester-
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. O p.m. Luncheon Melodies

2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.30 Novachord and Guest Art-
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 The Week-end Racing andary Preview (Bernie)11. London News
At Close of Day

12. 0 Close down

Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. 0 p.m. Variety
7.15 Album of Life ;

7.30 The Man t Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-sion
. O Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Radical
Reduction
InRuns

ADailyDipinLorockings !
saves,preciovs
It'S simple to make stockings last
ages longer~Lux em after every
wearing: Safe, gentle Lux whisks
away theharmfulperspiration thatweakensthreads_Stockingsstaynew-
looking ficsmooth as can be!

Tonichndi
dip in-
LLEVER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited:: PETONE, U.167.322LuX
undiesYour

Special
CHILDREN $
INSURANCE

Introduction
of NewType
ofPolicy
ThroughitsnewChildren3
Policies, the Government
Life InsuranceDepartment
offersYoutheopportunityto secure foryourboyor

girl, from theearliestage,substantial insuranceatanexceptionally
lowpremium. Thepoliciescarry liberalguaranteedoptionsat21,atwhichagefuturerequirementscan bemore readilydetermined_
Provide nowforyourchild's futurebymakingthiswisestofinvest-
ments. Write to orcallatyournearestOfficeoftheDepartmentforLeaflet WhatDoestheFutureHoldforYourChild2

GOVERNMENT LIFE
INSURANCE DEPARTMENT
Head Office:Wellington:
Branches and Agentsthroughout NewZealand: 28

SonG Jeaneng) FIO

CIIT Murtr
Tgak ien

NelsonEddy- JeanetteMacDonald
SONG FOLIO
Worth of20/- Music for 3/-

Cirdgipingrcub;
Full Words and Music of:
Tramp;'4 "Ride, Cossack,732,Ride; of Fortune; "Shadows onMdthe Moon; "Where Else But Here;0 Ue MNeath the Southern Moon; Who AreWe to Say;U "For Ev'ry Lonely Heart,4"One Look at You" and "Italian Street"Song:

BUY YOUR COPY NOW!
PRICE3/-

The Most Spectacular
SongHitof 1945

66RUM and Coca-COLA99
66 99RUM and COCA-COLA
Song Copy includes 14 verses and twochoruses
Price: Full Words and Music,2/-

Posted, 2/2.
ALLMUSICSELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,J ALBERT & SON PTY LTD:,
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington.
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Mdonald
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